KK Liegendkampf

Damenklasse

Platz Startnr. Name

O 00 N O U1 A W IN

N B B R = = e =
OO O oo NOuUl A W N = O

865 Neininger

867 Streblow

872 Ziegler

961 Lechner
2535 Fischer
3711 Bayer

962 Bauer

964 Dorfner

996 Grossecappenberg
3707 Lueth
1278 Holzberger

960 Hilger

966 Horneber
1276 Prekel
3228 Weber

776 Schiller
1003 Braun
3713 Sausmikat
1280 Mueller
2561 Streckfuss

Vorname LV Verein

Melanie BD SSG Waghaeusel 1 100 98100 99 98 99
Anke BD SSG Waghaeusel 1 97 99100 99 98100
Gabriele BY Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1 100 99 97 98 99 99
Barbara BY Ludmannsdorf, 98 99100 97 99 99
Kerstin  OP Zimmerst.Ges. 1893 Rosenberg 98 100 98 99 96 100
Heike WT SGi Gaildorf 98 97 99100 98 99
Stephanie BY Ludmannsdorf, 99 96 99100 99 98
Birgit BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1 99 99100100 97 96
Britta WF BSV Holzwickede 99 96 98100 99 98
Sabine SC Leipziger Schuetzengesellschaft e.V. 98 98 98 100 99 97
Harriet RH Altenkirchener SGes 1845 100 99 97 99 99 96
Susanne BY Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1 98 98 99 97 98 99
Petra BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2 98 100 98 96 98 99
Martina NW Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum 99 98 99 98 97 98
Sandra BY FSG Ruhpolding 99 98 99 98 99 96
Marlies  BY Oberland Holzkirchen 100 98100 96 99 96
Katja WT Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1 98 100 95100 100 95
Judith ND SchV Hamwarde 98 98 99 99 99 95
Sabine WF BSV Holzwickede 99 98 98 97 98 97
Sonja WT SV Brainkofen 97 98 98100 98 96

1.5 2.S 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.S Summe

594
593
592
592
5901
591
591
591
590
590
590
589
589
589
589
589
588
588
587
587



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

873 Zingerle
3709 Fricke
1281 Huelshoff

981 Schade
1282 Gernand
1268 Rossow

788 Kleinschmidt
1275 Linn
3691 Hilgenberg

965 Arnold

963 Haertinger

967 Ziegler
3696 Rommel

999 Dieckmann

968 Scheller
3684 Ehmki
3698 Landwehr
1000 Frey
2559 Stefokovic
1269 Stage
3697 Klare
1271 Waldert

994 Knapp

790 Beiser
3363 Hartwig
3712 Schwaemmle

Verena
Iris
Dagmar
Karin
Stefanie
Jana
Manuela
Anja
Heike
Kathrin
Sylvia
Julia
Christina
Anne
Andrea
Nicole
Doris
Heike
Anita
Jenny
Franziska
Christine
Karin
Carolin
Madlen
Heike

BY Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1
WF SV Kleinenbremen
WF BSV Holzwickede

HS SV Meckbach

WF BSV Holzwickede

BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.

SB SV Freiburg St.Georgen 10

NW Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum

HS SV Steindorf

BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1

BY Ludmannsdorf,

BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1
NW SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
WF BSV Holzwickede

BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2
BL Rudower Schuetzen

NW SchV Natenstedt

WF BSV Holzwickede

WT SKam Dachtel

BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.

NW SV Etzhorn

BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2

NW Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum
SB SG Dundenheim

RH St.Seb.SGes Hoehr 1859

WT SV Roetenbach

98
96
98
98
99
98
98

96
98
96
95
99
96
98

100

96

100

98
97
99
95

97
97
97

99
97
96
96
99
97
99
98
99
98
97
98
95
98
96
98

99
99
98
99
96
97
97
98
99
98
95
95
98
98

97
98
98
98
97
98
96
99
97
99
98
99
96
98

95100

97

96 100

98
96
97
93
96
97
96
97
98

98
97
97
97
99
97

98
99
97
95
96

98
98
98
97
97
99
99
98
99
97

96
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96

99 100

99
98
97
97
93
96
96
98
98

98 100
97 100

98

98 100

98
97

99
99

98
96
96
97

99
99
98
98
98
97
95
99
98
96
96
96
96
96
95

587
586
586
586
586
586
586
586
586
586
585
585
585
585
584
584
584
584
583
583
583
583
583
583
583
583



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

3687 Lunglmeir-Hensmanns Anja

3710 Bayer
3365 Eickelmann
3685 Lackner
3705 Krueger
3704 Zaum
3437 Ebert
1273 Jacob
985 Duczek
2491 Bauer
866 Poser
3244 Plog
3238 Bensch
868 Pfeilschifter
1279 Uhlig
774 Wittmann
870 Biller
998 Middrup
1390 Heitzer
3702 Roos
3686 Hintz
3688 Busse
989 Pfeifer
3693 Kuhlmann
1001 Guecker
5592 Loidl

Cornelia
Dunja
Sabine
Sandra
Monika
Annett
Birthe
Anja
Simone
Katja
Claudia
Elke
Sonja
Angelika
Gudrun
Barbara
Christina
Elke
Yvonne
Sonja
Manja
Silke
Andrea
Sabrina
Marianne

BY

FS Kuehbach

WT SGi Gaildorf

WF
BY
SA
RH
ST
NS
NS
BY
BD
RH
WF
BY
RH
BY
BY
WF
RH
PF
BY
HH
NS
ND
WF
BY

St. Ser SBR Calle

SG Isarau Ismaning
Dillingen 06

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903
GSGi Halle

Sch.V. Schneverdingen
Sch.V. Schneverdingen
Steinbuch Forsting

SSG Waghaeusel 1

SSV Tueschenbroich 1972
SGi Lage

Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1
Altenkirchener SGes 1845
Oberland Holzkirchen
Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1
BSV Holzwickede
Karls-SGi Aachen 1198
PSV Kaiserslautern

SV St. Hub. Zeegendorf
Vierlaender SGes

SB Freiheit I

SchV Hamwarde

BSV Holzwickede
Oberland Holzkirchen

95100

98
95
98
96

99
96
99
99

97 100

96
98
98
100
98
95
94
99
98
99
99
94
98
94
95
95
98
96
98
97

99
97
99
97
94
95
99
98
97
99
98
98
97
98
94
96
95
97
96
98

94
96
99
98
98
97
96
99
96
96
96
99
99
97
97
94
98
99
96
96
95
94
96
96
96
95

96
96
98
97
98
98
95
92
95
95
99
99
96
96
96
97
95
96
96
96
98
97
94
96
95
96

98
95
97
93
95
95
97
97
95
96
98
97
97
96
99
98
97
94
95
99
98
98
98
96
96
95

99
98
97
97
96
95
98
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
99
97
96
98
98
97
97
97
97

582
582
582
582
582
582
581
581
581
581
581
581
581
581
581
581
581
580
579
579
578
578
578
578
578
578



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
92
92
92

1277 Gildemeister Tanja
3694 Moeller Verena
1004 Koch Sandra
3690 Giese Sabrina
997 Werling Daniela
871 Miller Stefanie

5552 von der Osten-Fabeck Tanja

3435 Nachtigall Silke
3706 Storz Veronika
3715 Kuehfuss Melanie
1002 Kawalier Katrin
2517 Bake Christine
3695 Goldmann Ines
3700 Husmann Karin
990 Ilic Sandra
1270 Groetzner Nicole
3699 Bollhorst Ina
3703 Weier Sabrina
3692 Witt Nicole
976 Althoff Daniela
3701 Bauer Dorothee
3714 Dohm Nicole
970 Schiele Simone
3708 Tannhaeuser Ulrike
3689 Tschiltschke-Meyer Kath.

RH Altenkirchener SGes 1845
NS Schuetzengilde Woltersdorf

WT Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1

HS SV Ihringshausen

WF BSV Holzwickede

BY Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1

NS Sch.V. Schneverdingen

NS SB Freiheit II

SB SSV Schoenwald

WT Schuetzenverein Mittelstadt 1

WT Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1

ND SchV Hamwarde

NS SB Freiheit II

NW SV Kirchdorf

NW SSG Bramgau

BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.

NW SV Sulingen v. 1848

RH SGi Oberste Sohle Alperbrueck
ND SchV Elmenhorst

HS SSV Lauterbach 1

PF SG Speyer

WT Schuetzenverein Mittelstadt 1
BY Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 2

SC SV Rosswein e.V.

HS SV Hermannstein

Stand: 06.09.2004, 13:34 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21

93
97
99
93
97
96
97
96
95
96
98
95
97
95
95
96
95
94
96

O O ©O o o o

94
95
96
96
94
93
96
94
96
96
97
97
96
94
92
93
90
95
93

O O O o o o

98 100
95 96
93 98
95 97
95 96
96 96
97 96
92 97
95 95
94 98
93 93
94 93
95 95
96 95
95 99
93 95
96 94
98 96
97 94

O O O o o o
O O ©O o o o

97
96
95
96
97
99
95
95
97
96
94
97
95
96
96
98
97
88
95

O O ©O o o o

96
97
94
97
95
94
93
99
95
93
97
96
94
95
94
94
96
96
92

O O ©O o o o

578
576
575
574
574
574
574
573
573
573
572
572
572
571
571
569
568
567
567

O O ©O o o o



