## KK Liegendkampf

## Damenklasse

Platz Startnr. Name		Vorname	LV	Verein	<b>1.S</b>	<b>2.S</b>	3.S	<b>4.</b> S	5.S	6.S S	Summe
4	065 N : :	<b>N</b> 4 1 .		000 W	100	00	100	00	00	00	504
1	865 Neininger	Melanie		SSG Waghaeusel 1	100		100		98		594
2	867 Streblow	Anke	BD	SSG Waghaeusel 1	97	99	100	99	98	100	593
3	872 Ziegler	Gabriele	BY	Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1	100	99	97	98	99	99	592
4	961 Lechner	Barbara	BY	Ludmannsdorf,	98	99	100	97	99	99	592
5	2535 Fischer	Kerstin	OP	Zimmerst.Ges. 1893 Rosenberg	98	100	98	99	96	100	591
6	3711 Bayer	Heike	WT	SGi Gaildorf	98	97	99	100	98	99	591
7	962 Bauer	Stephanie	BY	Ludmannsdorf,	99	96	99	100	99	98	591
8	964 Dorfner	Birgit	BY	SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1	99	99	100	100	97	96	591
9	996 Grossecappenberg	Britta	WF	BSV Holzwickede	99	96	98	100	99	98	590
10	3707 Lueth	Sabine	SC	Leipziger Schuetzengesellschaft e.V.	98	98	98	100	99	97	590
11	1278 Holzberger	Harriet	RH	Altenkirchener SGes 1845	100	99	97	99	99	96	590
12	960 Hilger	Susanne	BY	Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1	98	98	99	97	98	99	589
13	966 Horneber	Petra	BY	SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2	98	100	98	96	98	99	589
14	1276 Prekel	Martina	NW	Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum	99	98	99	98	97	98	589
15	3228 Weber	Sandra	BY	FSG Ruhpolding	99	98	99	98	99	96	589
16	776 Schiller	Marlies	BY	Oberland Holzkirchen	100	98	100	96	99	96	589
17	1003 Braun	Katja	WT	Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1	98	100	95	100	100	95	588
18	3713 Sausmikat	Judith	ND	SchV Hamwarde	98	98	99	99	99	95	588
19	1280 Mueller	Sabine	WF	BSV Holzwickede	99	98	98	97	98	97	587
20	2561 Streckfuss	Sonja	WT	SV Brainkofen	97	98	98	100	98	96	587

21	873 Zingerle	Verena	BY Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1	98	99	99	97	98	96	587
22	3709 Fricke	Iris	WF SV Kleinenbremen	96	97	99	98	98	98	586
23	1281 Huelshoff	Dagmar	WF BSV Holzwickede	98	96	98	98	98	98	586
24	981 Schade	Karin	HS SV Meckbach	98	96	99	98	97	98	586
25	1282 Gernand	Stefanie	WF BSV Holzwickede	99	99	96	97	97	98	586
26	1268 Rossow	Jana	BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.	98	97	97	98	99	97	586
27	788 Kleinschmidt	Manuela	SB SV Freiburg St.Georgen 10	98	99	97	96	99	97	586
28	1275 Linn	Anja	NW Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum	96	98	98	99	98	97	586
29	3691 Hilgenberg	Heike	HS SV Steindorf	96	99	99	97	99	96	586
30	965 Arnold	Kathrin	BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1	98	98	98	99	97	96	586
31	963 Haertinger	Sylvia	BY Ludmannsdorf,	96	97	95	98	99	100	585
32	967 Ziegler	Julia	BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1	95	98	95	99	99	99	585
33	3696 Rommel	Christina	NW SV Nieder Ochtenhausen	99	95	98	96	98	99	585
34	999 Dieckmann	Anne	WF BSV Holzwickede	96	98	98	98	97	98	585
35	968 Scheller	Andrea	BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2	98	96	95	100	97	98	584
36	3684 Ehmki	Nicole	BL Rudower Schuetzen	100	98	97	98	93	98	584
37	3698 Landwehr	Doris	NW SchV Natenstedt	96	96	100	99	96	97	584
38	1000 Frey	Heike	WF BSV Holzwickede	100	98	98	97	96	95	584
39	2559 Stefokovic	Anita	WT SKam Dachtel	98	96	97	95	98	99	583
40	1269 Stage	Jenny	BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.	97	97	97	96	98	98	583
41	3697 Klare	Franziska	NW SV Etzhorn	99	93	97	98	100	96	583
42	1271 Waldert	Christine	BY SSG Dynamit Fuerth 2	95	96	99	97 :	100	96	583
43	994 Knapp	Karin	NW Sportschuetzengilde Bremen-Bassum	97	97	97	98	98	96	583
44	790 Beiser	Carolin	SB SG Dundenheim	97	96	98	100	96	96	583
45	3363 Hartwig	Madlen	RH St.Seb.SGes Hoehr 1859	97	97	98	99	96	96	583
46	3712 Schwaemmle	Heike	WT SV Roetenbach	97	98	97	99	97	95	583

47	3687 Lunglmeir-Hensmann	s Anja	BY	FS Kuehbach	95	100	94	96	98	99	582
48	3710 Bayer	Cornelia	WT	SGi Gaildorf	98	99	96	96	95	98	582
49	3365 Eickelmann	Dunja	WF	St. Ser SBR Calle	95	96	99	98	97	97	582
50	3685 Lackner	Sabine	BY	SG Isarau Ismaning	98	99	98	97	93	97	582
51	3705 Krueger	Sandra	SA	Dillingen 06	96	99	98	98	95	96	582
52	3704 Zaum	Monika	RH	Ohligser SGem 1875/1903	97	100	97	98	95	95	582
53	3437 Ebert	Annett	ST	GSGi Halle	96	99	96	95	97	98	581
54	1273 Jacob	Birthe	NS	Sch.V. Schneverdingen	98	97	99	92	97	98	581
55	985 Duczek	Anja	NS	Sch.V. Schneverdingen	98	99	96	95	95	98	581
56	2491 Bauer	Simone	BY	Steinbuch Forsting	100	97	96	95	96	97	581
57	866 Poser	Katja	BD	SSG Waghaeusel 1	98	94	96	99	98	96	581
58	3244 Plog	Claudia	RH	SSV Tueschenbroich 1972	95	95	99	99	97	96	581
59	3238 Bensch	Elke	WF	SGi Lage	94	99	99	96	97	96	581
60	868 Pfeilschifter	Sonja	BY	Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1	99	98	97	96	96	95	581
61	1279 Uhlig	Angelika	RH	Altenkirchener SGes 1845	98	97	97	96	99	94	581
62	774 Wittmann	Gudrun	BY	Oberland Holzkirchen	99	99	94	97	98	94	581
63	870 Biller	Barbara	BY	Kgl.priv. HSG Muenchen 1	99	98	98	95	97	94	581
64	998 Middrup	Christina	WF	BSV Holzwickede	94	98	99	96	94	99	580
65	1390 Heitzer	Elke	RH	Karls-SGi Aachen 1198	98	97	96	96	95	97	579
66	3702 Roos	Yvonne	PF	PSV Kaiserslautern	94	98	96	96	99	96	579
67	3686 Hintz	Sonja	BY	SV St. Hub. Zeegendorf	95	94	95	98	98	98	578
68	3688 Busse	Manja	НН	Vierlaender SGes	95	96	94	97	98	98	578
<mark>69</mark>	<mark>989</mark> <mark>Pfeifer</mark>	<mark>Silke</mark>	<mark>NS</mark>	SB Freiheit I	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>95</mark>	<mark>96</mark>	<mark>94</mark>	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>97</mark>	<mark>578</mark>
70	3693 Kuhlmann	Andrea	ND	SchV Hamwarde	96	97	96	96	96	97	578
71	1001 Guecker	Sabrina	WF	BSV Holzwickede	98	96	96	95	96	97	578
72	5592 Loidl	Marianne	BY	Oberland Holzkirchen	97	98	95	96	95	97	578

73	1277 Gildemeister	Tanja	RH	Altenkirchener SGes 1845	93	94	98	100	97	96	578
74	3694 Moeller	Verena	NS	Schuetzengilde Woltersdorf	97	95	95	96	96	97	576
75	1004 Koch	Sandra	WT	Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1	99	96	93	98	95	94	575
76	3690 Giese	Sabrina	HS	SV Ihringshausen	93	96	95	97	96	97	574
77	997 Werling	Daniela	WF	BSV Holzwickede	97	94	95	96	97	95	574
78	871 Miller	Stefanie	BY	Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 1	96	93	96	96	99	94	574
79	5552 von der Osten-Fabeck	Tanja	NS	Sch.V. Schneverdingen	97	96	97	96	95	93	574
<mark>80</mark>	<mark>3435</mark> Nachtigall	<mark>Silke</mark>	<mark>NS</mark>	SB Freiheit II	<mark>96</mark>	<mark>94</mark>	<mark>92</mark>	<mark>97</mark>	<mark>95</mark>	<mark>99</mark>	<mark>573</mark>
81	3706 Storz	Veronika	SB	SSV Schoenwald	95	96	95	95	97	95	573
82	3715 Kuehfuss	Melanie	WT	Schuetzenverein Mittelstadt 1	96	96	94	98	96	93	573
83	1002 Kawalier	Katrin	WT	Schaichtalschuetzen Dettenhausen 1	98	97	93	93	94	97	572
84	2517 Bake	Christine	ND	SchV Hamwarde	95	97	94	93	97	96	572
<mark>85</mark>	<mark>3695</mark> Goldmann	<mark>Ines</mark>	<mark>NS</mark>	SB Freiheit II	<mark>97</mark>	<mark>96</mark>	<mark>95</mark>	<mark>95</mark>	<mark>95</mark>	<mark>94</mark>	<mark>572</mark>
86	3700 Husmann	Karin	NW	SV Kirchdorf	95	94	96	95	96	95	571
87	990 Ilic	Sandra	NW	SSG Bramgau	95	92	95	99	96	94	571
88	1270 Groetzner	Nicole	BL	Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.	96	93	93	95	98	94	569
89	3699 Bollhorst	Ina	NW	SV Sulingen v. 1848	95	90	96	94	97	96	568
90	3703 Weier	Sabrina	RH	SGi Oberste Sohle Alperbrueck	94	95	98	96	88	96	567
91	3692 Witt	Nicole	ND	SchV Elmenhorst	96	93	97	94	95	92	567
92	976 Althoff	Daniela	HS	SSV Lauterbach 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92	3701 Bauer	Dorothee	PF	SG Speyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92	3714 Dohm	Nicole	WT	Schuetzenverein Mittelstadt 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92	970 Schiele	Simone	BY	Kgl. priv. SV Augsburg 2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92	3708 Tannhaeuser	Ulrike	SC	SV Rosswein e.V.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92	3689 Tschiltschke-Meyer	Kath.	HS	SV Hermannstein	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Stand: 06.09.2004, 13:34 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21